GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS
(WIRELESS PLANNING & COORDINATION WING)

Regional Licensing Office Southern Region
Perungudi Post. Kandanchavadi. Chennai - 600 096
Phone: (91 44) 24960172 Fax: (91 44) 24964000
Dated: 23 August 2019

GMDSS (GOC) EXAMINATION FINAL RESULTS

The following candidates have been declared successful in GMDSS (GOC) Examination held
from 19 - 23 August 2019 at IMU — Chennai Campus, Chennai 600 119..
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Total Candidates : 58
Absent : 01 (M2575)
Part Two only 01 (M2527)
Part One Faii : 01 (M2550)
Part Two Fail : 18
Total Passed : 38
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The Asst. Wircless Advisor, RLO (SR). Chennai
The Deputy Director, SRHQ. Chennai — 600096

\}/MMU Chennai, Kolkatia

4
5.
6

1

8.

L2
L

The AWA to GOI COP Cell, WPC, New Dethi — 01
AMET Usiversity, Chennai

Indian Maritime College, Chennai

HIMT, Chennai

Sea Skill Coimbatore

IMU Chennat
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